
 EssenƟal Skills (ST1A) Essential Skills (ST1B) Essential Skills (ST1C) Essential Skills (ST1D) Closing the Gap

Tuesday, 2pm - 5pm Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm
Wednesday, 9am-

12pm

Tue 5 Nov 24
Consultation models & 

comm skills 1
    

Wed 6 Nov 24  
Consultation models & 

comm skills 1
Consultation models & 

comm skills 1
Hot topics + Sustainable 

Healthcare
 

Tue 12 Nov 24
Comm skills 2 & neuro 

prep
    

Wed 13 Nov 24  
Comm skills 2 & neuro 

prep
Comm skills 2 & neuro 

prep
Resilience Session 7

Tue 19 Nov 24 Respiratory     

Wed 20 Nov 24  Respiratory Respiratory Respiratory  

Tue 26 Nov 24 Neuro GBL and MSK prep     

Wed 27 Nov 24  
Neuro GBL and MSK 

prep
Neuro GBL and MSK 

prep
AKT  

Tue 3 Dec 24 MSK GBL & Hot Topics     

Wed 4 Dec 24  MSK GBL & Hot Topics MSK GBL & Hot Topics World Cafe  

Tue 10 Dec 24      

Wed 11 Dec 24      

Week 8

ST1

Info DATE

Week 11

Week 12

Week 9

Week 10

No Teaching



 EssenƟal Skills (ST1A) Essential Skills (ST1B) Essential Skills (ST1C) Essential Skills (ST1D) Closing the Gap

Tuesday, 2pm - 5pm Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm
Wednesday, 9am-

12pm

Tue 17 Dec 24 Paediatrics     

Wed 18 Dec 24  Paediatrics Paediatrics Paediatrics  

Tue 24 Dec 24      

Wed 25 Dec 24      

Tue 31 Dec 24      

Wed 1 Jan 25      

Tue 7 Jan 25      

Wed 8 Jan 25      

Tue 14 Jan 25 Dermatology     

Wed 15 Jan 25  Dermatology Dermatology Dermatology  

Tue 21 Jan 25 Ophthalmology     

Wed 22 Jan 25  Ophthalmology Ophthalmology Ophthalmology  

Tue 28 Jan 25 Rheumatology     

Wed 29 Jan 25  Rheumatology Rheumatology Rheumatology  

No Teaching

Week 1

No Teaching

No Teaching

Week 13

Week 2

Week 3

DATEInfo



 EssenƟal Skills (ST1A) Essential Skills (ST1B) Essential Skills (ST1C) Essential Skills (ST1D) Closing the Gap

Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm
Wednesday, 9am-

12pm

No Teaching Wed 5 Feb 25      

February induction Wed 12 Feb 25 No Teaching No Teaching No Teaching Induction  

February induction Wed 19 Feb 25 No Teaching No Teaching No Teaching Enhanced Induction (v) Session 1

February induction Wed 26 Feb 25 No Teaching No Teaching No Teaching Enhanced Induction Session 2

Week 4 Wed 5 Mar 25 ENT ENT ENT ENT Session 3

No Teaching Wed 12 Mar 25      

Week 5 Wed 19 Mar 25
Professionalism & 

women's health prep
Professionalism & 

women's health prep
Professionalism & 

women's health prep
Induction & learn to 

teach / CVs prep
Session 4

No Teaching Wed 26 Mar 25      

Week 6 Wed 2 Apr 25 Women's health GBL Women's health GBL Women's health GBL
CVS GBL + Digestive GBL 

prep
Session 5

Week 7 Wed 9 Apr 25 Ethics Ethics Ethics
Digestive GBL+ 
Metabolic prep

Session 6

No teaching Wed 16 Apr 25      

No Teaching Wed 23 Apr 25      

ST1 from February 2025 - All teaching on a Wednesday afternoon

DATEInfo



 EssenƟal Skills (ST1A) Essential Skills (ST1B) Essential Skills (ST1C) Essential Skills (ST1D) Closing the Gap

Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm Wednesday, 2pm - 5pm
Wednesday, 9am-

12pm

Week 8 Wed 30 Apr 25 Consultation skills 3 Consultation skills 3 Consultation skills 3 Metabolic GBL / QIP  

Week 9 Wed 7 May 25 Prescribing Prescribing Prescribing Diagnosis  

Week 10 Wed 14 May 25 Sustainability & haem prep
Sustainability & haem 

prep
Sustainability & haem 

prep
Uncertainity  

Week 11 Wed 21 May 25 Haem GBL & MH prep Haem GBL & MH prep Haem GBL & MH prep
Professionalism + pulse 

check portfolio
Session 7

No Teaching Wed 28 May 25      

Week 12 Wed 4 Jun 25
MH GBL & e-portfoilio 

check in
MH GBL & e-portfoilio 

check in
MH GBL & e-portfoilio 

check in
Consultation Models + 
Communication skills 1

 

Week 13 Wed 11 Jun 25 Resilience Resilience Resilience
Communication skills 2  

& MSK/neuro prep
 

Week 14 Wed 18 Jun 25 EBM 1 (v) EBM 1 (v) EBM 1 (v) EBM 1 (v)  

Week 15 Wed 25 Jun 25 AKT AKT AKT
MSK/Neuro GBL & 

sustainability
 

Week 16 Wed 2 Jul 25 World Cafe - Feedback World Cafe - Feedback World Cafe - Feedback Prescribing  

Week 17 Wed 9 Jul 25
Celebrating Success                           

Wednesday 2pm-5pm
Celebrating Success                           

Wednesday 2pm-5pm
Celebrating Success                           

Wednesday 2pm-5pm
Celebrating Success                           

Wednesday 2pm-5pm
 

DATEInfo


